
1 January 6 Sunday Family Picnic
2 February 10 Sunday Maa Saraswati Pujo
3 March 30-31 Saturday-Sunday Old Books Donation Camp
4 May 11 Saturday Poila & Pocheeshey Baisakh 
5 June 9 Sunday Old Cloths Donation Camp
6 June 30 Sunday Blood Donation Camp
7 July 28 Sunday Maa Durga Pujo Preparation Meeting
8 September 29 Sunday Mahalaya Prabhat Pheri
9 September 29 Sunday Khunti Puja
10 October 3 Thursday Anando Mela (Maha Panchami)
11 October 4-8 Friday-Tuesday Maa Durga Pujo (Maha Sasthi to Bijoya Dashami)
1 October 8 Tuesday Bijoya Sammilani (Evening after 'Shanti Jal')
13 October 27 Sunday Foundation Day Celebration
14 October 27 Sunday Maa Kali Pujo
15 November 24 Sunday GBM

CENTRAL NOIDA PUJO COMMITTEE
Events Calendar 2019

Sl. No. Month Date Day Social & Cultural Events


